
PLACE EAR TAG FNAME LNAME GRADE COUNTY 4-H/FFA
Class 1

1 4668,	4669 Gracen	Aly Parker 1 Lamar 4H
2 3623 Haynes Sell 1 Screven 4H

Class	2
3 3635,	5069 Paul Lavengood 2 Morgan 4H
2 5123,	5124 Clark Stewart 2 Oconee 4H
6 5139 Bryson Woodruff 2 Oconee 4H
1 4678 Mary	Evelyn McEvers 3 Lamar 4H
5 3622 Sadie	Beth Sell 3 Screven 4H
4 5133,	5134,	5140 Daniel Stephens 3 Oconee 4H

Class	3
6 4677 Emily McEvers 4 Lamar 4H
7 4441,	4442 Karly Mitcham 4 Newton 4H
5 5125,	5126 Blakely Stewart 4 Oconee 4H
2 4906,	4907 Lola Talton 4 Madison 4H
1 5341,	5342,	5344 Landon Williams 4 Elbert 4H
4 5136,	5137 McCall Woodruff 4 Oconee 4H
3 4607,	4610,	4608 Tucker Howard 5 Screven 4H

Class	4
3 5130,	5132 Margaret	 Carnes 6 Oconee 4H
1 1648,	5232,	5228 Mac Heuer 6 Greene 4H
2 5261,		5379,	5380,	5381 Ashlyn Riddick 6 Burke FFA
5 5127,	5128 Thomas Stewart 6 Oconee 4H
4 4438 Matthew Crapps 7 Newton 4H

Class	5
6 5378 Trenton Riddick 8 Burke FFA
4 4592,	4591 William	 Sell 8 Screven FFA
1 4615,	4616,	4617 Janie Greene 9 Telfair 4H
5 4670,	4671 Garrett Parker 9 Lamar 4H
3 5068,	3936,	3937,	3938,	3939Hanna	Beth Richardson 9 Morgan 4H
2 3624 Josh Sell 9 Screven FFA

Class	6
4 4601,	4603,	4604,	4605,	4602Caroline Burke 10 Screven FFA
2 604,	5459,	5456,	5458 Meredith	 Camp 10 Pike FFA
6 3495 Haley	 Crapps 10 Newton FFA
5 603,	4976,	4978,	4977 Mason Sims 10 Cherokee 4H
3 3349,	3350,	4149 Ava	Jane Teasley 10 EASTSIDE FFA
1 2332,	2300,	3632,	3631 Will Woodard 10 Morgan 4H

Class	7
1 5235,	5229 Tyler Heuer 12 Greene 4H
2 4674,	4675 Gabe Parker 12 Lamar 4H



2016	North	Central	Lamb	Show
Market	Lambs

PLACE WEIGHT EAR TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4-H/FFA

Class 1
5 87 3624 Sell Josh 9 Screven FFA
6 93 5379 Riddick Ashlyn 6 Burke FFA
2 94 4617 Greene Janie 9 Telfair 4H
4 97 5381 Riddick Ashlyn 6 Burke FFA
3 97 3624 Sell Haynes 1 Screven 4H
1 100 4591 Sell William	 8 Screven FFA

Class 2
7 101 3622 Sell Sadie	Beth 3 Screven 4H
3 102 4977 Sims Mason 10 Cherokee 4H
4 102 5140 Stephens Daniel 3 Oconee 4H
6 104 5126 Stewart Blakely 4 Oconee 4H
5 107 5124 Stewart Clark 2 Oconee 4H
1 107 5125 Stewart Blakely 4 Oconee 4H
2 107 5344 Williams Landon 4 Elbert 4H
8 107 5139 Woodruff Bryson 2 Oconee 4H

Class 3
3 109 5128 Stewart Thomas 6 Oconee 4H
7 111 5069 Lavengood Paul 2 Morgan 4H
5 111 5123 Stewart Clark 2 Oconee 4H
2 113 4602 Burke Caroline 10 Screven FFA
6 113 5132 Carnes Margaret	 6 Oconee 4H
8 113 5380 Riddick Ashlyn 6 Burke FFA
1 115 5459 Camp Meredith	 10 Pike FFA
4 115 4906 Talton Lola 4 Madison 4H

Class 4
6 117 5378 Riddick Trenton 8 Burke FFA
3 118 4615 Greene Janie 9 Telfair 4H
2 119 5232 Heuer Mac 6 Greene 4H
5 119 4668 Parker Gracen	Aly 1 Lamar 4H
4 119 5127 Stewart Thomas 6 Oconee 4H
1 120 5228 Heuer Mac 6 Greene 4H

Class 5
5 121 4678 McEvers Mary	Evelyn 3 Lamar 4H
2 121 4978 Sims Mason 10 Cherokee 4H
7 124 3495 Crapps Haley	 10 Newton FFA
6 124 4677 McEvers Emily 4 Lamar 4H
4 125 5130 Carnes Margaret	 6 Oconee 4H
1 126 4907 Talton Lola 4 Madison 4H
3 127 5133 Stephens Daniel 3 Oconee 4H



2016	North	Central	Lamb	Show
Market	Lambs

PLACE WEIGHT EAR TAG LNAME FNAME GRADE COUNTY 4-H/FFA

Class 6
2 128 5458 Camp Meredith	 10 Pike FFA
4 128 4616 Greene Janie 9 Telfair 4H
3 128 3631 Woodard Will 10 Morgan 4H
1 129 5456 Camp Meredith	 10 Pike FFA
7 130 4442 Mitcham Karly 4 Newton 4H
5 130 3350 Teasley Ava	Jane 10 EASTSIDE FFA
6 132 5137 Woodruff McCall 4 Oconee 4H

Class 7
6 133 4438 Crapps Matthew 7 Newton 4H
4 134 4604 Burke Caroline 10 Screven FFA
3 136 4605 Burke Caroline 10 Screven FFA
5 136 4610 Howard Tucker 5 Screven 4H
2 136 5341 Williams Landon 4 Elbert 4H
7 137 5136 Woodruff McCall 4 Oconee 4H
1 138 4674 Parker Gabe 12 Lamar 4H

Class 8
7 142 4149 Teasley Ava	Jane 10 EASTSIDE FFA
5 145 3938 Richardson Hanna	Beth 9 Morgan 4H
6 146 4607 Howard Tucker 5 Screven 4H
4 146 4670 Parker Garrett 9 Lamar 4H
1 146 3939 Richardson Hanna	Beth 9 Morgan 4H
8 146 5134 Stephens Daniel 3 Oconee 4H
3 147 3937 Richardson Hanna	Beth 9 Morgan 4H
2 147 2300 Woodard Will 10 Morgan 4H

Class 9
5 148 5229 Heuer Tyler 12 Greene 4H
7 149 3349 Teasley Ava	Jane 10 EASTSIDE FFA
6 150 4608 Howard Tucker 5 Screven 4H
8 150 4441 Mitcham Karly 4 Newton 4H
2 150 4675 Parker Gabe 12 Lamar 4H
3 152 4976 Sims Mason 10 Cherokee 4H
1 153 2332 Woodard Will	 10 Morgan 4H
4 164 4671 Parker Gracen	Aly 9 Lamar 4H

Grand Champion: Gabe	Parker	Class	8				#4674

Reserve Champion: Will	Woodard	Class	9				#2332



2016	North	Central	Breeding	Ewes

PLACE WEIGHT EAR TAG
Market/Ew

e LNAME EMAIL COUNTY 4-H/FFA

Class 1
1 70 1648 Ewe Heuer Greene 4H

Class 2
2 106 4592 Ewe Sell Screven FFA

1 107 3635 Ewe Lavengood Morgan 4H

3 108 4603 Ewe Burke Screven FFA

4 109 5261 Ewe Riddick Burke FFA

Class 3
2 117 5235 Ewe Heuer Greene 4H

1 119 4601 Ewe Burke Screven FFA

3 121 4609 Ewe Howard Screven 4H

Class 4
2 132 5068 Ewe Richardson Morgan 4H
3 134 5342 Ewe Williams Elbert 4H
1 139 5457 Ewe Camp Pike FFA

Class 5
1 140 3936 Ewe Richardson Morgan 4H
2 143 603 Ewe Sims Cherokee 4H
3 148 3632 Ewe Woodard Morgan 4H

Grand	Champion: Hannah	Beth	Richardson			 Class	5 #3936

Reserve	Champion: Meredeth	Camp Class	4 #5457


